November 2024

Newsletter

East End Happenings

Eighty-Three Brewery will be bringing
out their “25,000 Twinkle Lights” brew
and seasonal Cherry Christmas Flatbread
pizza. https://www.eighty-
threebrewery.com/

LaBelle’s Barber offers online
reservations labelles.resurva.com/book.
Marques Restaurant is Akron’s finest
southern cuisine. Dine in or cater your
next event.
https://marqueseastend.com/

Handel’s Ice Cream'’s flavors of the
month are French Silk Pie, Pumpkin Pie,
Pumpkin Cheesecake, and Deep Dish
Apple Pie.

Pita Pit Stop in and try one of their
awesome pitas.

Starbucks’ favorite fall drinks are here.

Goodyear Library Newsletter
https://www.flipsnack.com/ACF6AEEEF
B5/goodyear-branch-library-events-fall-
2024/ full-view.html

Campus Updates

The Café will be offering
Thanksgiving Dinner for lunch on
Wednesday, November 20.

Goodyear Theater Calendar

Saturday, November 2 - Four Horsemen

Saturday, November 7 - Live & Brothers

Friday, November 8 - Get The Led Out

Satruday, November 9 - One Night Only/Super Trooper
Wednesday, November 14 - A Celtic Christmas

Friday, November 15 - Toast

Saturday, November 16 - It Was 50 Years Ago Today
Sunday, November 17 - Nurse Blake

Saturday, November 23 - Gillian Welch & David Rawlings
Sunday, November 24 - Freddie Salem Memorial
Friday, November 29 - Hard Day’s Night

Saturday, November 30 - Lightwire

Purchase Tickets:
www.goodyeartheater.com/page/view-all-shows

Hours of Operation:

East End Café: Monday — Thursday 8am — 10am
for Breakfast and Lunch from 11 am - 1:30 pm

East End Café Bar: Thursday 4 - 7 pm

Goodyear Theater Box Office: Monday - Friday
10am -4 pm

Starbucks Coffee: Daily 6 am -6 pm

Pita Pit: Monday — Saturday 10:30 am — 9 pm;
Sunday 11 am -8 pm

Handel’s Ice Cream: Daily 11 am - 10 pm

Marques: Tuesday — Thursday 11 am - 8 pm;
Friday - Saturday 11 am - 9 pm; Sunday noon -
5pm

83 Brewery: Tuesday — Thursday 3:30 pm -10
pm; Friday 11:30 am - 11 pm; Saturday 12 pm -
11 pm; Sunday 12 pm -7 pm

330-659-7118

1201 East Market St., Akron, OH, 44305
www.eastendakron.com
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